
 2024 APRD Youth Basketball 

6th - 7th Grade Girls
GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT FRANK BROWN and BOYKIN REC CENTER

Frank Brown Away Home Frank Brown Away Home

6-Jan Saturday 1-Feb Thursday

10:00a Opelika v Wings 6:00 Liberty v Wings

10:45a Sparks v Opelika 7:00 Dream v Sparks

11:30a Dream v Liberty BYE Opelika

Frank Brown Frank Brown

11-Jan Thursday 8-Feb Thursday

6:00 Liberty v Opelika 6:00 Sparks v Liberty

6:45 Opelika v Dream 7:00 Dream v Wings

7:30 Wings v Sparks BYE Opelika

Frank Brown Boykin Center

18-Jan Thursday 10-Feb  Saturday

6:00 Sparks v Liberty 9:30a Liberty v Dream

7:00 Dream v Wings 10:30a Opelika v Dream

BYE Opelika 11:30a Wings v Sparks

Frank Brown Frank Brown

25-Jan Thursday 15-Feb Thursday

6:00 Liberty v Dream 6:00 Liberty v Wings

7:00 Wings v Sparks 7:00 Dream v Sparks

BYE Opelika BYE Opelika

Boykin Center

27-Jan Saturday Frank Brown

9:30a Dream v Liberty 16-Feb Friday

10:15a Opelika v Sparks 7:00 Opelika v Liberty
11:00a Wings v Opelika

       Wednesday, Feb 21 @ Boykin

6:15 Liberty v Sparks G1                Playoff Tiebreaker

               Head to Head

      Thursday, Feb 22 @ Boykin                Points Allowed

6:15 Wings v Dream G2                Points Scored

               Coin Toss

1:30 WG2 v WG1 G3

*Admission will be charged at gate*

HIGHLIGHTED DO NOT COUNT TOWARDS PLAYOFF RECORD

* Players may not wear jewelry during games or practices

*Playoffs Highest seed home

* No food or drinks in the gym

           PLAYOFFS

Playoff Games @ Boykin & Frank Brown

         CHAMPIONSHIP
      Saturday, Feb 24 @ Frank Brown


